
 

 

Babice 
Bílovice 
Boršice 
Boršice u Blatnice 
Břestek 
Březolupy 
Buchlovice 
Hluk 
Hostějov 
Huštěnovice 
Jalubí 
Kněžpole 
Košíky

 
Kostelany nad Moravou

 
 

Kunovice
 Medlovice
 Mistřice

 Modrá
 Nedachlebice

 Nedakonice
 

 Ostrožská Lhota
 Ostrožská Nová Ves

 Osvětimany
 Podolí

 Polešovice
 Popovice

 Salaš
 

 Staré Město

 Stříbrnice

 Sušice

 Svárov

 Topolná

 Traplice
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47 253 Kč 

68 173 Kč 

92 708 Kč 
38 350 Kč 
29 762 Kč 
55 927 Kč 
79 595 Kč 

160 721 Kč  
2 712 Kč 

26 468 Kč 
45 351 Kč 
40 749 Kč 
11 981 Kč 
29 148 Kč 
30 382 Kč 

184 251 Kč  
16 977 Kč

 
39 503 Kč

 
27 347 Kč

 
37 114 Kč

 63 504 Kč
 22 956 Kč
 44 024 Kč
 88 528 Kč
 25 732 Kč
 26 137 Kč
 62 894 Kč
 35 081 Kč
 8 726 Kč

 3 960 Kč
 188 272 Kč

 16 377 Kč
 24 171 Kč
 9 826 Kč

 63 860 Kč

 28 908 Kč

 11 585 Kč

 41 248 Kč

 135 533 Kč

 10 370 Kč

 14 850 Kč

 38 213 Kč

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Kudlovice
 

 
 

 
 

 
 Ořechov

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 Staré Hutě

 
 

 
 
 

 
 Tučapy

 Tupesy

 
Uherský Ostroh

 
Újezdec

 
Vážany

 
Velehrad

 
Zlámanec 
Zlechov

15 000 Kč
50 030 Kč

Jankovice 12 155 Kč

POČET
KASIČEK

POČET
KASIČEKOBEC       ČÁSTKA

Babice      68 485,00 Kč    
Bílovice      107 548,00 Kč    
Boršice      141 685,00 Kč    
Boršice u Blatnice    47 285,00 Kč    
Břestek      45 253,00 Kč   
Březolupy     81 167,00  Kč  
Buchlovice     112 190,00 Kč    
Hluk      243 608,00 Kč    
Hostějov      6 570,00 Kč   
Huštěnovice     39 050,00 Kč   
Jalubí      79 680,00 Kč   
Jankovice     16 580,00 Kč   
Kněžpole     59 892,00 Kč   
Kostelany      42 305,00 Kč   
Košíky      18 295,00 Kč   
Kudlovice     45 700,00 Kč   
Kunovice     258 558,00 Kč   
Medlovice     25 058,00 Kč   
Mistřice      59 770,00 Kč  
Modrá      47 745,00 Kč   
Nedachlebice    48 347,00 Kč   
Nedakonice     84 162,00 Kč   
Ořechov      35 903,00 Kč   
Ostrožská Lhota    66 583,00 Kč   
Ostrožská Nová Ves   142 803,00 Kč   
Osvě�many     35 205,00 Kč   

OBEC       ČÁSTKA
Podolí      35 205,00 Kč    
Polešovice     96 691,00 Kč   
Popovice     47 419,00 Kč   
Salaš      12 390,00 Kč   
Staré Hutě     12  238,00 Kč   
Staré Město            238 565,00 Kč   
Stříbrnice     21 859,00 Kč    
Sušice      28 766,00 Kč    
Svárov      13 908,00 Kč   
Topolná      90 753,00 Kč   
Traplice      45 281,00 Kč   
Tučapy      16 169,00 Kč    
Tupesy      62 857,00 Kč   
Uh. Hradiště     610 754,00 Kč     
UH. Jarošov     66 650,00 Kč      
UH. Míkovice      36 772,00 Kč  
UH. Sady     52 463,00 Kč       
UH. Vésky     29 732,00 Kč
Uh. Ostroh     191 120,00 Kč   
Újezdec      15 542,00 Kč   
Vážany      20 500,00 Kč  
Velehrad      58 812,00 Kč  
Zlámanec     24 831,00 Kč  
Zlechov      74 307,00 Kč

CELKEM       3 863 011,00 Kč
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